

# Celebration

## & AWARDS RECEPTION

JOHN JAY COLLEGE 524 WEST 59TH STREET, NEW YORK, NY 10019

JUNE 18

FROM 6PM TO 9PM

COCKTAIL HOUR 6:00-7:00PM

PROGRAM

7:00-8:30PM

DESSERT

8:30-9:00PM

\*FESTIVE ATTIRE SUGGESTED



# NNSC 10TH ANNIVERSARY CELEBRATION AND AWARD RECEPTION

## SPONSORSHIP LEVELS

#### PLATINUM LEVEL: \$10,000

- Prime logo display, including promotional emails, program materials and NNSC website
- Choice of Lunch or Name Tag sponsorship
- One Tabletop Exhibit at Job/Info Expo
- Recognition from emcee during Awards Reception
- One page ad prominently placed in Awards Reception program
- Four complimentary sponsor tickets to 10th Anniversary Celebration & Awards Reception
- Additional 15% discount off 10th Anniversary Celebration & Awards Reception tickets for up to four guests

#### GOLD LEVEL: \$5,000

- Logo display, including program materials and NNSC website
- Choice of Breakfast, Morning Break or Afternoon Break sponsorship
- One Tabletop Exhibit at Job/Info Expo
- Half-page ad placed in Awards Reception program
- Two complimentary sponsor tickets to 10th Anniversary Celebration & Awards Reception
- Additional 10% discount off 10th Anniversary Celebration & Awards Reception tickets for two guests

#### SILVER LEVEL: \$3,000

- Logo display, including program materials and NNSC website
- One Tabletop Exhibit at Job/Info Expo
- Two complimentary tickets to 10th Anniversary Celebration & Awards Reception
- Additional 10% discount off 10th Anniversary Celebration & Awards Reception tickets for one guest

#### BRONZE LEVEL: \$1,000

- Logo displayed on program materials and NNSC website
- Two complimentary tickets to 10th Anniversary Celebration & Awards Reception



# NNSC 10TH ANNIVERSARY CELEBRATION AND AWARD RECEPTION

### SPONSORSHIP LEVELS

#### INDIVIDUAL TICKET: \$150

- General admission to 2019 National Conference
- One admission to 10th Celebration & Awards Reception

For more information on sponsorship opportunities, please contact:

Tiya Raja

Special Projects Associate

212-393-6427

araja@jjay.cuny.edu

In accordance with Internal Revenue Service requirements, we confirm that the National Network for Safe Communities is a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization operating under the Research Foundation of the City University of New York (RFCUNY). Your gift is tax deductible to the extent permitted by law. RFCUNY's Federal Tax ID is 13-1988190.